
NOTICE INVITING TENDER (e-tender) 
VARANASI SMART CITY LTD. (VSCL) 

Municipal Corporation Varanasi 
NIT No.-02/VSCL/TENDER-2017-18                                                                                                           Date: 23.10.2017 

1. The Chief Executive Officer (CEO) Varanasi Smart City Ltd. (VSCL) invites sealed tender for the following works:- 

S.No. Name of the project 
Nature of the 

project 
Tender Fee non-
refundable (Rs.) 

Earnest Money 
Deposit (Rs.) 

(i) Landscape Development of Beniabagh Garden, Varanasi (including 5 
years O&M) RFP No. 02 VSCL/SMART PARKS/OCT-17 

Civil Work 10,000  Rs. 10.00 Lacs. 

(ii) Landscape Development of Gulab Park, Shastri Park, Ravindrapuri Park 
and Machodhari Park, Varanasi (including 5 years O&M) RFP No. 03 
VSCL/SMART PARKS/OCT-17 

Civil Work 10,000  Rs. 5.00 Lacs. 

(iii) Urban Revitalization of Roads and Junction Improvement Project in ABD 
Area (Phase-I), Varanasi (including 5 years O&M)  
RFP No. 04 VSCL/SMART ROADS/OCT-17 

Civil Work 25,000 Rs. 75.00 Lacs. 

(iv) Improvement and  Up-gradation of 8 Road Intersection in Varanasi 
(including 5 years O&M) RFP No. 05 VSCL/SMART ROADS/OCT-17 

Civil Work 15,000 Rs. 20.00 Lacs. 

2. Tender documents can be downloaded from the e-tendering website -http://etender.up.nic.in from 06.11.2017 from 1.00 p.m. till 

06.12.2017 

3. Bidders are requested to submit the Tender fee receipt in the office of Chief Executive Officer, Varanasi Smart City Ltd. (VSCL) in the form of 

DD/FDR/ Bankers Cheque. 

4. The last date for pre-bid queries is 15.11.2017 till 3.00 p.m. through e-mail on ceovscl@gmail.com and Pre-bid meeting will be held on 

16.11.2017 at 15.00 Hrs.  in the office of CEO, VSCL, Municipal Corporation, Sigra, Varanasi. 

5.  The deadline of bid-submission is 15.00 Hrs, on 06.12.2017  

6. For more details contact Chief Executive Officer, VSCL address- CEO, VSCL Municipal Corporation Varanasi.  

Contact no.  0542-2221702 and through mail at ceovscl@gmail.com 

Chief Executive Officer 
VSCL 

http://etender.up.nic.in/
mailto:ceovscl@gmail.com
mailto:ceovscl@gmail.com

		2017-11-04T14:44:27+0530
	Uttar Pradesh
	LOKESH KUMAR JAIN




